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Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams 
......... . r· 

Place Name Score Name Average Time [ Finishers 

Grand Valley St. 20:55.37 43 Missouri S&T 22:40.40 2 

2 'Cedarville ....... _ .. =--_21:24.59 103 Kentucky Wesleyan· 25:06, 11 3 

3 Southern Indiana 123 Tiffin 26:23,20 3 

4 Northern Michigan 181 

5 rHillsdale 185 

6 ;Malone 21 :53,63 197 

7 Lewis 21:54.27 199 

8 [Bellarmine 22:06,91 255 

9 iwalsh 22:10.99 264 

10 Wis.-Parkside 22:10, 19 277 

11 ; Ferris State 22:19,83 298 

12 Michigan Tech 22:21.93 300 

13 Saginaw Valley 22:21,99 314 

14 Findlay 373 

15 Truman 450 

16 Trevecca Nazarene 23:08.46 483 

17 iMaryville (Mo.) 23:06.42 493 

18 Wayne St. 23:13.50 516 

19 • Indianapolis 23:15.52 
...... 

20 •Drury 23:19.85 

21 Ohio Dominican 23:52,84 

22 : St Joseph's (Ind.) 24:07.32 706 
.. ................... 

23 Alderson Broaddus 24:15.77 708 
... 

24 Ashland 24:33.30 717 

25 McKendree 725 

26 · fiiiinois-Springfield 736 

27 Ohio Valley 766 
... ,, ... ,,.,..,. "" -··· 

28 Davis & Elkins 786 

29 Lake Superior State 787 

30 Northwood (Mich.) 25:14,23 818 

31 ,Lake Erie 26:01.23 879 
; 

'"·""·····"··'" 

32 Ursuline (Ohio) 25:47,75 903 
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T earn Results 

Place Team Name A veragt Iime # of Finishers Team ScQre 

1 Grand Valley St. 20:55.37 7 43 

I~am eositio11 Qv!l!rall Poiltil20 Nam.e Time $~ 

3 Kendra Foley 00:20:19.57 3 

2 6 Stacey Metzger 00:20:57.34 6 

3 8 Amy Creutz 0020:58.08 8 

4 12 Kelly Haubert 00:21 :09.07 12 

5 14 Rachel Bendewald 00:21: 12.80 14 

6 16 Jessica Gockley 00:21:18.66 0 

7 17 Kaylie Rhynard 00:21:19.02 0 

2 Cedarville 21:24.59 7 103 

Team PositiQO Q11erall Po11i!ion Name Jjrru: Score 

9 Carsyn Koch 00:21 :00.94 9 

2 11 Olivia Esbenshade 00:21 :03.47 11 

3 25 Kayla Casaletto 00:21:3384 25 

4 27 Hailey Blackwell 00:21 :37.48 27 

5 31 Alaina Spears 00:21:47 .23 31 

6 33 Olivia Kundo 00:21:4781 0 

7 49 Christy Jesson 00:22:09.04 0 

3 Southern Indiana 21:14.94 6 123 

Team Position Qll~li!II Poi;ition Name Time SCO!'Q 

1 Jessica Reeves 00:20:0890 1 

2 2 Emily Roberts 00:20:1586 2 

3 37 Jessica Lincoln 00:21 :50.11 37 

4 39 Hope Jones 00:21 55.80 39 

5 44 Carly Whitesell 00:21 ;59. 79 44 

6 66 Bryce Cutler 00:22:22.47 0 

4 Northern Michigan 21:47.69 7 181 

le.am eositioo Qverall PositiQO Name Time s~ 
1 7 Kameron Burmeister 00:20:58.01 7 

2 23 Sophie Mcdonald 00:21 :31.45 23 

3 42 Abby Fifarek 00:21:58.62 42 

4 51 Caroline Brisbois 00:22:11 15 51 

5 58 Vivian Hett 00:22:16.10 58 

6 63 Alexis Smith 00;22:18.49 0 

7 81 Katelyn Smith 00:22:4684 0 

5 Hillsdale 21:43.78 6 185 

Team Positi_QO 01!'.trall e2sitii:m Na.rrut Ti.In!: ~ 

5 Hannah Mcintyre 00:2053.54 5 

2 10 Molly Oren 00:21 :02.65 10 
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3 36 Allysen Eads 00:21 :50.05 36 

4 65 Meredith Didier 0022:21.97 64 

5 71 Addison Rauch 00:22:30.68 70 

6 73 Amanda Reagle 00:22:3577 0 

6 Malone 21:53.63 7 197 

Team Positi120 Oll~[all eosition ~ Iim.e S~ore 

20 Hannah Campbell 00:21 :26.01 20 

2 35 Jade Smith 00:21 :49.44 35 

3 40 Laura Tweedie 00:21 :57 .23 40 

4 41 Hannah Thompson 00:21:57,34 41 

5 62 Erin Moomaw 00:22:18.14 61 

6 67 Rachel Koons 00:22:24.45 0 

7 76 Rachel Wentworth 0022:36.50 0 

7 Lewis 21:54.27 7 199 

THm Posit1.Qll Overall P12siti120 Name Iim~ s,o~ 
19 Abby Tripp 0021:25.83 19 

2 32 Mollie Dalton 00:21:47.76 32 

3 34 Megan Shaffer 00:21:48.18 34 

4 45 Ashley Lafayette 00:22:00,66 45 

5 70 Abby Dodis 00:22:28.94 69 

6 79 Andrea Holm 00:22:44.26 0 

7 117 Hollie Sinn 00:23:24,34 0 

8 Bellarmine 22:06.91 7 255 

Tua.m eosltion Ov~rall eosltion Name Time ~_re 
1 13 Erin Crone 00:21:12,61 13 

2 24 Karly Gawarecki 00:21 :32.02 24 

3 54 Caitlin Carroll 00:22:13.56 54 

4 55 Kyndel Guyton 00:22:15.35 55 

5 112 Laura Neumayer 00:23:21.01 109 

6 140 Abby Pongracz 00:23:49.65 0 

7 154 Sarah Schuster 00:24:18,30 0 

9 Walsh 22:10.99 7 264 

I eam Position Qve~ll Positi2n ij~m!! Time Score 

21 Tori Reeves 00:21 :27.16 21 

2 22 Sarah Berger 00:21 :30,28 22 

3 29 Andra Lehotay 00:21 :45.87 29 

4 87 Bre Bakan 00:22:55,52 86 

5 109 Maggie Kroll 00:23:16.15 106 

6 146 Katelyn Luther 00:24:01.24 0 

7 172 Sarah Torok 00:24:47 80 0 

10 Wis.-Parkside 22:10.19 7 277 
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Team PosiliQD Overall Position Name Time S~m 

4 Moriah Palmer 00:20:40.39 4 

2 30 Lindsay Rogers 00:21:47.19 30 

3 69 Amanda Johnson 00:22:28.17 68 

4 85 Haley Thorpe 0022:53.25 84 

5 92 Hollie Poehler 00:23:01.94 91 

6 104 Jill Zimmerman 00:23:09.80 0 

7 147 Haley Willis 00:24:05.46 0 

11 Ferris State 22:19.83 7 298 

Toim PQ11ition 0 1!'.t@II PQ!!ition Name Time Score 

38 Kathryn Etelamaki 00:21:50.72 38 

2 46 Molly Emerick 00:22:03.45 46 

3 53 Racheal Mcdonald 00:22:12.34 53 

4 75 Kensington Garvey 00:22:36.38 74 

5 88 Jordan Lee 00:22:56.29 87 

6 93 Jessica Delaney 00:23:02.98 0 

7 100 Kelly Babcock 00:23:0752 0 

12 Michigan Tech 22:21.93 7 300 

Tum eosltioo Qvll!rall eosltloo ~ Iim.!t Seo~ 

43 Emily Byrd 00:21 :59.06 43 

2 47 Emily Vigil 00:22:03 73 47 

3 52 Sophia Farquhar 00:22:11 67 52 

4 78 Robyn Holmes 00:22:42 77 77 

5 82 Sonja Hedblom 00:22:52.44 81 

6 118 Amanda Kautzer 00:23:25.80 0 

7 137 Julia Manzano 00:23:45.96 0 

13 Saginaw Valley 22:21.99 7 314 

Team eosltioo Qvll!rall Positi!rn Name Time Ss.Qm 

1 15 Allison Dorr 00:21 :16.41 15 

2 26 Taylor Stepanski 00:21 :35.09 26 

3 80 Christina Micale 00:22:45.49 79 

4 95 Sydney Kreger 00:23:03.94 93 

5 103 Sophia Bradley 00:23:09.03 101 

6 105 Dominique Adams 00:23:09.92 0 

7 138 Alicia Tomlin 00:23:47.17 0 

14 Findlay 22:37.92 7 373 

Te,l!m Position Qiter:all el:!1ition Name Time Score 

28 Taylor Bolinger 00:21 :38.01 28 

2 48 Nicole Burlinson 00:22:05.00 48 

3 89 Torrie Purdy 00:22:56.62 88 

4 99 Madisen Borer 00:23:07.46 97 

5 115 Melanie Ruich 00:23:22.50 112 
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6 151 Jenna Shipman 00:24:14.47 0 

7 173 Madilyn Greiner 00:24:48.69 0 

15 Truman 22:54.24 7 450 

Team Position Qllerall EQSitioo Name Time Score 

18 Laura Tarantino 00:21:24.40 18 

2 64 Michaela Hylen 00:22:19.49 63 

3 122 Courtney Bakken 00:23:30.78 119 

4 127 Victoria Soncasie 00:23:35.70 124 

5 129 Eva Klingenberg 00:23:40.84 126 

6 142 Kim Kaster 00:23:51.50 0 

7 179 Christy Boschert 00:24:59.72 0 

16 Trevecca Nazarene 23:08.46 6 483 

T~m eosil!Qo Qverall PositiQn Nlwle. Iir!:l~ S.~Qfe. 
56 Biz Mclendon 00:22:15.78 56 

2 57 Danielle March 00:22:16.10 57 

3 84 Sierra Flemming 00:22:53.00 83 

4 119 Lydia Soper 00:23:28.64 116 

5 174 Kristen Compton 00:24:48.81 171 

6 183 Clara Mcmillan 00:2509.42 0 

17 Maryville (Mo.) 23:06.42 7 493 

Team eositioo Oli!ecall Positi2n Name. lime Score 

60 Emily Mauch 00:22:18.03 59 

2 101 Katie Holmes 00:23:08.59 99 

3 107 Kirra Antonelli 00:23: 13.07 105 

4 116 Deanna Deterding 00:23:22.91 113 

5 120 Megan Seibel 00:23:29.51 117 

6 132 Hanna Haegele 00:23:42.23 0 

7 152 Kelly Meehleib 00:24:16.02 0 

18 Wayne St. 23:13.50 7 516 

Team Position Oi1:erall P2sition N.11.me Time ~ 

50 Jacqueline Feist 00:22:09.16 50 

2 61 Kristen Long 00:22:18.11 60 

3 114 Teresa Diehl 00:23:22.08 111 

4 134 Morgan Sawgle 00:23:44.44 131 

5 167 Leah Coonrod 00:24:31.45 164 

6 168 Haley Boccomino 00:24:33.11 0 

7 200 Jayla Fleming 00:26:06.27 0 

19 Indianapolis 23:15.52 7 529 

It.am Position Ollerall eoslllim ~ Um~ Score 

77 Briana Leonard 00:22:3800 76 

2 91 Mickayla Wenzel 00:22:59.12 90 
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3 113 Allyson Mclaughlin 00:23:21.45 110 

4 123 Sarah Burch 00:23:33.10 120 

5 136 Taylor Bohlman 00:23:45.96 133 

6 139 Samantha Holmes 00:23:47.97 0 

7 141 Madison Hays 00:23:50.15 0 

20 Drury 23:19.85 7 547 

le.am eositiQ.Q Overall Position Name ILn:llt Score 

1 90 Johnna Mcglaughlin 00:2256.85 89 

2 97 Victoria Robinson 00:23:05.67 95 

3 102 Allison Pell 00:23:08.63 100 

4 126 Rachel Bareford 00:23:35.02 123 

5 143 Olivia Willoughby 00:23:53.07 140 

6 157 Jordyn Hoskins 00:24:21.50 0 

7 160 Lindsey Hutchinson 00:24:24.48 0 

21 Ohio Dominican 23:52.84 7 655 

Illiilm ew.11100 O!l~rall eosition ~ Time ScQ.te 

72 Nicole Brown 00:22:30.82 71 

2 111 Shakita Kabicek 00:2320.62 108 

3 133 Jalyn Devereaux 00:2344.32 130 

4 171 Hannah Peltier 00:24:43.31 168 

5 181 Cassidy Long 00:25:05.12 178 

6 185 Lindsay Davis 00:25:14.59 0 

7 194 Kristen Noecker 0025:50.90 0 

22 St. Joseph's (Ind.) 24:07.32 7 706 

T earn Position Qve.~11 eos.iliOD Name Time ~ 

106 Megan Hennessey 00:23:10.61 104 

2 124 Hannah Wallace 00:23:3343 121 

3 128 Brooke Werstler 00:23:3785 125 

4 176 Hannah Conner 00:24:57.20 173 

5 186 Hannah Dawson 00:25:17.53 183 

6 187 Rachel Bartz 00:25:23.00 0 

7 199 Madeline Biddle 00:26:03.16 0 

23 Alderson Broaddus 24:15.77 7 708 

Iiam fositi!W Oxerall PQsitiQn t:111111e Time ~ 

1 74 Taylor Treadway 00:22:35.83 73 

2 130 Jenny Brewer 00:23:4148 127 

3 153 Ashleigh Martin 00:24:16.97 150 

4 165 Hannah Mae Surface 00:24:29.54 162 

5 202 Tiara Hunter 00:26:15.04 196 

6 206 Bethany Fitzgerald 00:26:51.79 0 

7 216 Monea Collins 00:29:29.54 0 

24 Ashland 24:33.30 6 717 
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I_eam PositiQn Qver~II PQllitioo Na.w. Time ~kcm~ 
98 Emily Schumaker 00:23:06.94 96 

2 121 Jackie Genetin 00:23:3071 118 

3 144 Linda Morales 00:23:5356 141 

4 162 Cortney Haubert 00:2427.29 159 

5 211 Dana Dale 0027:48.00 203 

6 212 Austin Borton 00:28:07.72 0 

25 McKendree 24:08.24 6 725 

I~am eo:titioo Qverall Position ~ Time S~QT.e 
110 Quincy Mcsweeney 00:23:19.57 107 

2 135 Karis Johnson 00:23:45.56 132 

3 159 Peyton Ali 00:24:23.57 156 

4 166 Tori Fulgham 00:24:30.33 163 

5 170 Cheyenne Pinkstaff 00:24:42.19 167 

6 184 Kayla Wilson 00:25:12.79 0 

26 lllinois-Springfietd 24:22.47 7 736 

Team Poi;itiQn Onrall eo.siti,m Name Time Score 

83 Krissy Finley 00:22:52.80 82 

2 148 Haley Kerpan 00:24:07.30 145 

3 150 Alexandria Quarton 00:24:12.89 147 

4 177 Olivia Rohr 00:24:58.03 174 

5 192 Lexi Yoggerst 0025:41.37 188 

6 214 Maddie Logsdon 00:28: 18.28 0 

7 215 Rachael Crowley 00:28:48.51 0 

27 Ohio Valley 25:11.28 7 766 

Team PQ!litioo Qlfgrall Position Name !im~ ~ 
96 Lily Parsons 00:23:04.20 94 

2 145 April Kirk 00:23:58.81 142 

3 163 Naomi Hyde 00:24:27.53 160 

4 164 Kayla Honesty 00:24:28.56 161 

5 217 Rebekah Kashorek 00:29:57.31 209 

6 218 Leah Fuller 00:30:39.73 0 

7 220 Haley Parks 00:32:27.90 0 

28 Davis & Elkins 24:34.10 5 786 

ream eosition Qverall eositlQll Name Time Scm:e 
125 Danielle Haynes 00:23:34.54 122 

2 149 Marissa Long 00:24:09.36 146 

3 155 Kirsten Gateless 0024:18.86 152 

4 182 Reba Cutright 00:25:07.62 179 

5 191 Ashley Cassidy 00:25:40.15 187 

29 Lake Superior State 24:44.43 7 787 
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Iearo Position 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
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Overall Position Name 
68 Lydia Heimonen 

169 Mackenzie Kelly 

175 Kaitlyn Cavallo 

196 Trudie Mulville 

198 Hannah Passino 

201 Rebecca Lathrop 

21 o Mckenzie Richardson 

30 Northwood (Mich.) 25:14.23 

31 

32 

learn Position 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lake Erie 

Team Position 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Ursuline (Ohio) 

Ieam Position 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

40LB Sledgehammer Productions 

Overall Position Name 
86 Jennifer Mckenna 

1a1 Emily Murdoch 

180 Jacqueline Reneaud 

204 Julia Cherwinski 

208 Zoe Baglien 

Ove,:au Position Name 
156 

158 

178 

188 

219 

Hailey Vanhoy 

Gina Henley 

Catherine Beisel 

Sage Beauregard 

Emily Kotfis 

Overall Position Nam~ 
131 Chelsea Edwards 
189 

197 

205 

207 

213 

Amanda Schwartz 

Ashley Pucella 

Adaobi Mgbodille 

Marcella Mchenry 

Sarah Hager 

Printed: 11/5/2016 12:39:21 PM 

26:01.23 

25:47.75 

Time 
00:22:25.43 

00:24:33.62 

00:24:49.63 

00:25:51.75 

00:26:01.75 

00:26:14.36 

00:27:40.18 

5 

Time 

00:22:55.41 

00:24:25.51 

00:25:0356 

00:2623.41 

00:27:23.27 

5 

lime 
00:2419.72 

00:24:21.61 

00:24:58.09 

00:25:2624 

00:31:00.50 

6 

Time 

00:23:42. 11 

00:25:34.59 

00:25:59.69 

00:26:35.20 

00:27:07.16 

00:28:12.98 

Sco,:e 
67 

166 

172 

190 

192 

0 

0 

818 

Score 

85 

158 

177 

197 

201 

879 

Score 
153 

155 

175 

185 

211 

903 

Score 

128 

186 

191 

198 

200 

0 
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Individual Overall Results 

Overj!II Score Name Class Time Team 

1 1 Jessica Reeves SR 00:20:08.90 Southern Indiana 

2 2 Emily Roberts JR 00:20: 15.86 Southern Indiana 

3 3 Kendra Foley SR 00:20:19.57 Grand Valley St. 

4 4 Moriah Palmer SR 00:20:40.39 Wis.-Parkside 

5 5 Hannah Mcintyre JR 00:20:53.54 Hillsdale 

6 6 Stacey Metzger FR 00:20:57.34 Grand Valley St. 

7 7 Kameron Burmeister JR 00:20:58.01 Northern Michigan 

8 8 Amy Creutz SR 00:20:58.08 Grand Valley St. 

9 9 Carsyn Koch - JR 00:21:00.94 Cedarville 

10 10 Molly Oren SR 00:21 :02.65 Hillsdale 

1 1 11 Olivia Esbenshade SR 00:21 :03.47 Cedarville 

12 12 Kelly Haubert JR 00:21 :09.07 Grand Valley St. 

13 13 Erin Crone JR 00:21:12.61 Bellarmine 

14 14 Rachel Bendewald JR 00:21 :12.80 Grand Valley St. 

15 15 Allison Dorr JR 00:21:16.41 Saginaw Valley 

16 16 Jessica Gockley FR 00:21: 18.66 Grand Valley St. 

17 17 Kaylie Rhynard so 00:21:19.02 Grand Valley St. 

18 18 Laura Tarantino SR 00:21 :24.40 Truman 

19 19 Abby Tripp so 00:21:25.83 Lewis 

20 20 Hannah Campbell JR 00:21 :26.01 Malone 

21 21 Tori Reeves JR 00:21 :27.16 Walsh 

22 22 Sarah Berger so 00:21 :30.28 Walsh 

23 23 Sophie Mcdonald so 00:21:31.45 Northern Michigan 

24 24 Karly Gawarecki so 00:21:32.02 Bellarmine 

25 25 Kayla Casaletto - so 00:21 :33.84 Cedarville 

26 26 Taylor Stepanski SR 00:21 :35.09 Saginaw Valley 

27 27 Hailey Blackwell SR 00:21:37.48 Cedarville 

28 28 Taylor Bolinger JR 00:21:38.01 Findlay 

29 29 Andra Lehotay FR 00:21 :45.87 Walsh 

30 30 Lindsay Rogers SR 00:21 :47.19 Wis.-Parkside 

31 31 Alaina Spears JR 00:21:47.23 Cedarville 

32 32 Mollie Dalton SR 00:21:47.76 Lewis 

33 33 Olivia Kundo FR 00:21:47.81 Cedarville 

34 34 Megan Shaffer so 00:21 :48.18 Lewis 

35 35 Jade Smith JR 00:21 :49.44 Malone 
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36 36 Allysen Eads so 00:21 :50.05 Hillsdale 

37 37 Jessica Lincoln JR 00:21:50.11 Southern Indiana 

38 38 Kathryn Etelamaki FR 00:21:50.72 Ferris State 

39 39 Hope Jones so 00:21 :55.80 Southern Indiana 

40 40 Laura Tweedie JR 00:21 :57.23 Malone 

41 41 Hannah Thompson so 00:21 :57.34 Malone 

42 42 Abby Fifarek so 00:21 :58.62 Northern Michigan 

43 43 Emily Byrd FR 00:21:59.06 Michigan Tech 

44 44 Carly Whitesell SR 00:21 :59.79 Southern Indiana 

45 45 Ashley Lafayette so 00:22:00,66 Lewis 

46 46 Molly Emerick JR 00:22:03.45 Ferris State 

47 47 Emily Vigil so 00:22:03. 73 Michigan Tech 

48 48 Nicole Burlinson SR 00:22:05,00 Findlay 

49 49 Christy Jesson JR 00:22:09.04 Cedarville 

50 50 Jacqueline Feist so 00:22:09, 16 Wayne St 

51 51 Caroline Brisbois JR 00:22:11.15 Northern Michigan 

52 52 Sophia Farquhar JR 00:22:11.67 Michigan Tech 

53 53 Racheal Mcdonald SR 00:22:12.34 Ferris State 

54 54 Caitlin Carroll JR 00:22: 13.56 Bellarmine 

55 55 Kyndel Guyton JR 00:22.:15.35 Bellarmine 

56 56 Biz Mclendon JR 00:22: 15.78 Trevecca Nazarene 

57 57 Danielle March so 00:22:16.10 Trevecca Nazarene 

58 58 Vivian Hett JR 00:22:16.10 Northern Michigan 

59 0 Megan Schulte JR 00:22: 17.44 Missouri S&T 

60 59 Emily Mauch SR 00:22: 18.03 Maryville (Mo,) 

61 60 Kristen Long SR 00:22:18.11 Wayne St. 

62 61 Erin Moomaw JR 00:22:18,14 Malone 

63 62 Alexis Smith FR 00:22: 18.49 Northern Michigan 

64 63 Michaela Hylen JR 00:22: 19.49 Truman 

65 64 Meredith Didier JR 00:22:21.97 Hillsdale 

66 65 Bryce Cutler JR 00:22:22.47 Southern Indiana 

67 66 Rachel Koons JR 00:22:24.45 Malone 

68 67 Lydia Heimonen so 00:22:25.43 Lake Superior State 

69 68 Amanda Johnson so 00:22:28, 17 Wis.-Parkside 

70 69 Abby Dodis SR 00:22:28.94 Lewis 

71 70 Addison Rauch FR 00:22:30,68 Hillsdale 

72 71 Nicole Brown SR 00:22:30.82 Ohio Dominican 
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73 72 Amanda Reagle JR 00:22:35,77 Hillsdale 

74 73 Taylor Treadway so 00:22:35,83 Alderson Broaddus 

75 74 Kensington Garvey FR 00:22:36,38 Ferris State 

76 75 Rachel Wentworth FR 00:22:36,50 Malone 

77 76 Briana Leonard JR 00:22:38.00 Indianapolis 

78 77 Robyn Holmes so 00:22:42. 77 Michigan Tech 

79 78 Andrea Holm SR 00:22:44.26 Lewis 

80 79 Christina Micale SR 00:22:45.49 Saginaw Valley 

81 80 Katelyn Smith FR 00:22:46,84 Northern Michigan 

82 81 Sonja Hedblom SR 00:22:52.44 Michigan Tech 

83 82 Krissy Finley JR 00:22:52,80 Illinois-Springfield 

84 83 Sierra Flemming JR 00:22:53.00 Trevecca Nazarene 

85 84 Haley Thorpe SR 00:22:53,25 Wis.-Parkside 

86 85 Jennifer Mckenna SR 00:22:55.41 Northwood (Mich.) 

87 86 Bre Bakan so 00:22:55,52 Walsh 

88 87 Jordan lee so 00:22:56,29 Ferris State 

89 88 Torrie Purdy so 00:22:56,62 Findlay 

90 89 Johnna Mcglaughlin JR 00:22:56,85 Drury 

91 90 Mickayla Wenzel so 00:22:59, 12 Indianapolis 

92 91 Hollie Poehler FR 00:23:01.94 Wis, -Parkside 

93 92 Jessica Delaney JR 00:23:02,98 Ferris State 

94 0 Katelyn Fricke JR 00:23:03,37 Missouri S&T 

95 93 Sydney Kreger FR 00:23:03.94 Saginaw Valley 

96 94 Lily Parsons so 00:23:04,20 Ohio Valley 

97 95 Victoria Robinson JR 00:23:05.67 Drury 

98 96 Emily Schumaker so 00:23:06,94 Ashland 

99 97 Madisen Borer FR 00:23:07.46 Findlay 

100 98 Kelly Babcock JR 00:23:07,52 Ferris State 

101 99 Katie Holmes so 00:23:08,59 Maryville (Mo.) 

102 100 Allison Pell FR 00:23:08,63 Drury 

103 101 Sophia Bradley so 00:23:09,03 Saginaw Valley 

104 102 Jill Zimmerman so 00:23:09,80 Wis.-Parkside 

105 103 Dominique Adams so 00:23:09,92 Saginaw Valley 

106 104 Megan Hennessey JR 00:23:10.61 St Joseph's (Ind.) 

107 105 Kirra Antonelli FR 00:23:13,07 Maryville (Mo.) 

108 0 Rachel Keeley JR 00:23:15,74 Kentucky Wesleyan 

109 106 Maggie Kroll JR 00:23: 16, 15 Walsh 
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110 107 Quincy Mcsweeney so 00:23: 19.57 McKendree 

111 108 Shakita Kabicek SR 00:23:20.62 Ohio Dominican 

112 109 Laura Neumayer so 00:23:21.01 Bellarmine 

113 110 Allyson Mclaughlin FR 00:23:21.45 Indianapolis 

114 111 Teresa Diehl FR 00:23:22.08 Wayne St. 

115 112 Melanie Ruich SR 00:23:22.50 Findlay 

116 113 Deanna Deterding so 00:23:22.91 Maryville (Mo.) 

117 114 Hollie Sinn JR 00:23:24.34 Lewis 

118 115 Amanda Kautzer FR 00:23:25.80 Michigan Tech 

119 116 Lydia Soper FR 00:23:28.64 Trevecca Nazarene 

120 117 Megan Seibel so 00:23:29.51 Maryville (Mo.) 

121 118 Jackie Genetin SR 00:23:30. 71 Ashland 

122 119 Courtney Bakken FR 00:23:30. 78 Truman 

123 120 Sarah Burch so 00:23:33.10 Indianapolis 

124 121 Hannah Wallace SR 00:23:33.43 St. Joseph's (Ind.} 

125 122 Danielle Haynes so 00:23:34.54 Davis & Elkins 

126 123 Rachel Bareford JR 00:23:35.02 Drury 

127 124 Victoria Soncasie JR 00:23:35.70 Truman 

128 125 Brooke Werstler JR 00:23:37.85 St. Joseph's (Ind.) 

129 126 Eva Klingenberg JR 00:23:40.84 Truman 

130 127 Jenny Brewer SR 00:23:41.48 Alderson Broaddus 

131 128 Chelsea Edwards so 00:23:42.11 Ursuline (Ohio) 

132 129 Hanna Haegele so 00:23:42.23 Maryville (Mo.) 

133 130 Jalyn Devereaux JR 00:23:44.32 Ohio Dominican 

134 131 Morgan Sawgle JR 00:23:44.44 Wayne St. 

135 132 Karis Johnson SR 00:23:45.56 McKendree 

136 133 Taylor Bohlman FR 00:23:45.96 Indianapolis 

137 134 Julia Manzano FR 00:23:45.96 Michigan Tech 

138 135 Alicia Tomlin JR 00:23;4 7.17 Saginaw Valley 

139 136 Samantha Holmes JR 00:23:47.97 Indianapolis 

140 137 Abby Pongracz SR 00:23:49.65 Bellarmine 

141 138 Madison Hays so 00:23:50.15 Indianapolis 

142 139 Kim Kaster so 00:23:51.50 Truman 

143 140 Olivia Willoughby SR 00:23:53.07 Drury 

144 141 Linda Morales SR 00:23:53.56 Ashland 

145 142 April Kirk SR 00:23:58.81 Ohio Valley 

146 143 Katelyn Luther so 00:24:01.24 Walsh 
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147 144 Haley Willis JR 00:24:05.46 Wis. -Parkside 

148 145 Haley Kerpan FR 00:24:07.30 Illinois-Springfield 

149 146 Marissa Long JR 00:24:09.36 Davis & Elkins 

150 147 Alexandria Quarton FR 00:24: 12.89 11 linois-S pringfield 

151 148 Jenna Shipman FR 00:24:14.47 Findlay 

152 149 Kelly Meehleib so 00:24:16.02 Maryville (Mo.) 

153 150 Ashleigh Martin so 00:24:16.97 Alderson Broaddus 

154 151 Sarah Schuster JR 00:24: 18.30 Bellarmine 

155 152 Kirsten Gateless JR 00:24:18.86 Davis & Elkins 

156 153 Hailey Vanhoy JR 00:24:19.72 Lake Erie 

157 154 Jordyn Hoskins SR 00:24:21.50 Drury 

158 155 Gina Henley JR 00:24:21.61 Lake Erie 

159 156 Peyton Ali so 00:24:23.57 McKendree 

160 157 Lindsey Hutchinson SR 00:24:24.48 Drury 

161 158 Emily Murdoch JR 00:24:25.51 Northwood (Mich.) 

162 159 Cortney Haubert SR 00:24:27.29 Ashland 

163 160 Naomi Hyde JR 00:24:27.53 Ohio Valley 

164 161 Kayla Honesty so 00:24:28.56 Ohio Valley 

165 162 Hannah Mae Surface SR 00:24:29.54 Alderson Broaddus 

166 163 Tori Fulgham SR 00:24:30.33 McKendree 

167 164 Leah Coonrod SR 00:24:31.45 Wayne St. 

168 165 Haley Boccomino JR 00:24:33.11 Wayne St. 

169 166 Mackenzie Kelly so 00:24:33.62 Lake Superior State 

170 167 Cheyenne Pinkstaff JR 00:24 :42.19 McKendree 

171 168 Hannah Peltier FR 00:24:43.31 Ohio Dominican 

172 169 Sarah Torok SR 00:24:47.80 Walsh 

173 170 Madilyn Greiner FR 00:24:48.69 Findlay 

174 171 Kristen Compton FR 00:24:48.81 Trevecca Nazarene 

175 172 Kaitlyn Cavallo FR 00:24:49.63 Lake Superior State 

176 173 Hannah Conner FR 00:24:57.20 St. Joseph's (Ind.) 

177 174 Olivia Rohr so 00:24:58.03 Illinois-Springfield 

178 175 Catherine Beisel so 00:24:58.09 Lake Erie 

179 176 Christy Boschert FR 00:24:59.72 Truman 

180 177 Jacqueline Reneaud JR 00:25:03.56 Northwood (Mich.) 

181 178 Cassidy Long FR 00:25:05.12 Ohio Dominican 

182 179 Reba Cutright JR 00:25:07.62 Davis & Elkins 

183 180 Clara Mcmillan so 00:25:09.42 Trevecca Nazarene 
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184 181 Kayla Wilson so 00:25:12.79 McKendree 

185 182 Lindsay Davis SR 00:25:14.59 Ohio Dominican 

186 183 Hannah Dawson FR 00:25:17.53 St. Joseph's (Ind.) 

187 184 Rachel Bartz SR 00:25:23.00 St. Joseph's (Ind.} 

188 185 Sage Beauregard JR 00:25:26.24 Lake Erie 

189 186 Amanda Schwartz FR 00:25:34.59 Ursuline (Ohio) 

190 0 Kaitlyn Mathews FR 00:25:38.25 Tiffin 

191 187 Ashley Cassidy SR 00:25:40.15 Davis & Elkins 

192 188 Lexi Yoggerst so 00:25:41.37 Illinois-Springfield 

193 0 Leslie Burns so 00:25:43.40 Kentucky Wesleyan 

194 189 Kristen Noecker so 00:25:50.90 Ohio Dominican 

195 0 Sydney Schmidt SR 00:25:51.19 Tiffin 

196 190 Trudie Mulville JR 00:25:51.75 Lake Superior State 

197 191 Ashley Pucella so 00:25:59.69 Ursuline (Ohio) 

198 192 Hannah Passino SR 00:26:01.75 Lake Superior State 

199 193 Madeline Biddle SR 00:26:03.16 St. Joseph's (Ind.) 

200 194 Jayla Fleming FR 00:26:06.27 Wayne St. 

201 195 Rebecca Lathrop FR 00:26:14.36 Lake Superior State 

202 196 Tiara Hunter FR 00:26:15.04 Alderson Broaddus 

203 0 Sarah Browning so 00:26: 19.19 Kentucky Wesleyan 

204 197 Julia Cherwinski SR 00:26:23.41 Northwood (Mich.) 

205 198 Adaobi Mgbodille SR 00:26:35.20 Ursuline (Ohio) 

206 199 Bethany Fitzgerald FR 00:26:51.79 Alderson Broaddus 

207 200 Marcella Mchenry FR 00:27:07.16 Ursuline (Ohio) 

208 201 Zoe Baglien FR 00:27:23.27 Northwood (Mich.) 

209 0 Jordan Grzegorczy FR 00:27:39.61 Tiffin 

210 202 Mckenzie Richardson JR 00:27:40.18 Lake Superior State 

211 203 Dana Dale SR 00:27:48.00 Ashland 

212 204 Austin Borton SR 00:28:07.72 Ashland 

213 205 Sarah Hager FR 00:28:12.98 Ursuline (Ohio) 

214 206 Maddie Logsdon so 00:28: 18.28 Illinois-Springfield 

215 207 Rachael Crowley FR 00:28:48.51 Illinois-Springfield 

216 208 Monea Collins FR 00:29:29.54 Alderson Broaddus 

217 209 Rebekah Kashorek FR 00:29:57.31 Ohio Valley 

218 210 Leah Fuller JR 00:30:39. 73 Ohio Valley 

219 211 Emily Kotfis SR 00:31 :00.50 Lake Erie 

220 212 Haley Parks SR 00:32:27.90 Ohio Valley 
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